
3.01

2.59

 CBH

 CBI

 CBG

 CBF

 CBE
 CBD

 CBC
 CBB

 CBA
 CAZ

 CAY

 CAX

 O6 

 CAV

 OAW

 CAT

 OAU
 CAR

 OAS

 CAP

 OAQ

 CAO

 OAN

 CAA

 O1 

 C6 

 C5 

 O5 

 C4 
 O4 

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Gln 152(A)

Gly 172(A)

Gln 169(A)

Ala 184(A)

Ser 154(A)

Ala 203(A)

Gly 171(A)

Met 214(A)

Ala 217(A)

L6T 301(A)

Ser 173(A)

Gly 153(A)


